Teilnehmer

Alex, Ana Carolina
GER

Appelt, Tabea
GER

Auerochs, Heiko
GER

Aul, Stefanie
GER

Baumgart, Hannah
GER

Baumgart, Mia
GER

Baumgartner, Janine
GER

Bayerlein, Emilie Marie
GER

Bayerlein, Leonie
GER

Bayraktar, Eda Su

Beyerlein, Nele-Marie
GER

Beyerlein, Robert
GER

Beyerlein, Sabrina
GER

Bock, Lotte
GER

Branz, Anja
GER

Buchner, Mia Katharina
GER

Bar, Jana
GER

Altdorf/Mfr.

Teilnehmerubersicht

Pferde

74

52
53

37
38

12

30
145

43

28

29

30

31

44

122
123

78

138

150

127

107

127

136

79

19

110

Narcord 2

Asterope

Thor Braveheart

Kilceili

Titus 206

Derreen Lady Eile

Rociera 10

Golden Star
Barletta 6
Limetka
Oloroso XLII
Rociera 10
Windrose 148

Golden Star

Corallo 7

Hemingway 72

La Belle Peronita

Max 4402

Crissini

Isidor D'Ober

lwan 159

Isidor D'Ober

Hermine THC

Concario 2

Merlin 1933

Limehill Pippa

Startplatzreservierungen

3/2:1

3/1:1,4: 2

11:1,12:1

2:1,8:1,16/1: 1

2:1,9:1,10:1, 16/1: 1

12:1,13:1,14: 1

2:1,16/1: 1

2:1,7:1,8:1,16/2: 1

8:1,9:1

2:1,16/1: 1

13:1,14: 1

3/2: 1

3/1:1,8:1

2:1,3/1:1, 16/2: 1

1:1,8:1,15/1: 1

2:1,9:1,10:1,11: 1, 16/1: 1

1/8



Teilnehmer
Bar, Lea
GER

Dommel, Nele
GER

Dérsch, Mara
GER

Ege, Ben
GER

Ehrnsperger, Christina
GER

Emmerling, Christine
GER

Engelmann, Susanne
GER

Fein, Karola
GER

Fellner, Conny
GER

Fuchs, Viola
GER

GeilRendorfer, Lina
GER

Genzel, Vanessa
GER

Glatthar, Diana
GER

Gobrecht, Silvia
GER

Greif, Britta
GER

Grill, Julia
GER

Guttenberger, Stefanie
GER

GOrz, Melina-Elain
GER

Gossmann, Nina
GER

Gulnther, Anjana
GER

Pferde

109

28

29

30

31

45

25

152

75

125
126

71
72

48

58

114

77

84
85

28

47

115
116

61

90

Victoria's Secret 18

Limetka

Oloroso XLII

Rociera 10

Windrose 148

Golden Star

Favorita Lolita

Catalano 15

Daikiki

Donna Romana 3

Lady Finesse

Brooklyn 27

Februar 3

Showtime 86

Firstenglanz 12

Cobold 49

Anastasia 190

Dyson 6

Diarado’s Dressman

Spengler's Plppi

Limetka

Quality Dancer

Christella 9

Sam Karino G

Art 6

Deveron 2

Cibella

Karina 488

Startplatzreservierungen

2:2,7:2,9:2,10: 2,11: 1, 16/1: 2

1:1,15/1: 1

1:1,2:1,3/1: 1, 15/1: 1, 16/1: 1

7:1,8:1,9:1

3/1:1,4:1,7: 1

4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1

12:1,13:1

9:1,11:1

3/2:1

3/2:1

3/2:1

4:1,5:1

7:1,8:1

2:1,16/2:1

2:1,8:1,16/2: 1

7:1,11:1

2/8



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Haag, Annalena 35 Fahey Boy 1:1,3/1:1,4:1,15/1: 1
GER
Haffner, Christina 80 Emale 7:1,13:1
GER .
81 Proud Felicia
Hartmann, Lisa 103 Constable 4 12:1,13:1,14: 1
GER
Hausner, Carmen 137 Heaven's Joy 4 3/2:1,4:1
GER
Hell, Julia 39 Fairytale 135 11:1,12: 1
GER
HeIIauer, Sabine 160 Belami 43 1:1
GER
Hinney, Nikola 112 Aller Kdnig 3/2:1,4:1,13:1,14: 1
GER
113 Spartacus 29
Hoffmann, Alexandra 157 Baciami Topolina 4:1,5:1
GER
Hofmann, Susanne 82 Ballentines 16 4:1,5:1
GER
Hubmann, Paula 34 Dan Tino 5:1
GER
Hartl, Laura 125 Donna Romana 3 5:1
GER :
126 Lady Finesse
Jahnel, Lara 117 Smart Girl 4 7:1,9:1
GER
Jaworski, Madleen 51 Stellato 3/2:1,8:1
GER
Jager, Lisa 118 Wunderkind Frieda 501
GER
Kaiser, Sophie 99 Dante's Blackberry 1:1,2:1,15/1:1,16/1: 1, 3/1: 1
GER .
100 Donnis Girl
Keller, Lara Antonia 120 Soéhnlein Brillant 5 4:1
GER
Kemnitzer, Christina 89 June's Morning 11: 1
GER
Kirsch, Lena 162 Jura 7:1,8:1
Kiss, Lola 926 Sarasan H 5:1
GER
97 Tony 79
Klein, Fabia 87 Chambertins Colorful ~ 3/1:1,4:1,1:1
GER Carino
Klughardt, Janelle 146 Carlson H 3 9:1
GER

3/8



Teilnehmer

Koch, Lena
GER

Kopp, Chiara
GER

Kramer, Lisa
GER

Krist, Anna
GER

Krug, Christina
GER

Kuhn, Linda
GER

Kénig, Franz
GER

Lang, Lilly
GER

Langmeyer, Paulina
GER

Lehmeier, Sabrina
GER

Leonhardt, Ines
GER

Lieb, Katharina
AUT

Lindner, Sandra
GER

Link, Alina
GER

LiBner, Marie

Lutzky, Constanza
GER

Lutzky, Felicitas
GER

Losel, Samina
GER

Mackey, Roxanne
GER

Meier, Sarah
GER

Meier-Lehner, Stefanie
GER

Meyer, Annalena

Pferde

73

46

106

86

18

92

129

49

156

101

147

21

22

23

76

50

158

119

119

93

16

14

130

149

Liwanu KL

Silja Symphony

Da Asti

Smilla 115

Donaukult

Finest Filou

Signes of Hope

Van Gogh’s Violetta F

Lusmagh Ivy

Big Red Symphonie

Overa van Veecaten

Attilas 4

Noak B

Wataru 4

Rio 270

Saliano

Mia Melina

Oosterslag's Wonder

Oosterslag's Wonder

Wolke Sieben 71

Samba - R

Vincenza Negra

Schwalbenkdénigin

Schwalbenflirst

Sweet Peach

Startplatzreservierungen

3/2:1

3/1:1

3/2:1,4:1

7:1,9:1

4:1,5:1

11:1,12:1,13:1

8:1,9:1

8:1,9:1

4:1,5:1

3/2: 1

3/2:1,5:1

3/2:1

8:1,9:1

2:1,9:1,10: 1

2:1,8:1,16/1: 1

4:1,5:1

3/2:1,4:1

3/2:1,4:1

9:1,11:1,2:1,16/2: 1

4/8



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Murino, Ava Valentina 43 Barletta 6 2:1,9:1,10:1,16/1: 1
GER
Murino, Lorena 43 Barletta 6 3/1:1,4: 1
GER
Miiller, Hilke 163 Daukester Calico 8:1,9:1
GER
Nabel’, Rieke 63 Principito 3/2 1, 4: 1
GER
64 Quinta 172
Neisser, Lara Viktoria 159 Isabelle 56 4:1
GER
Nendel, Ayleen-Fabienne 11 Absolut Blond 3/1:1,4:1
GER
Neuhof, Andrea 6 Captain Kermit 12:2,13:1
GER .
7 Octavian 19
Otto, Laura 26 Honolulu vh 4:1,5:1
GER Bloemenhof
Pinkowski, Tamara 139 Chikito 3/1:1,8:1,11: 1
GER
Pleisteiner, Laura 66 Barby 7 3/1:1,4:1,9:1,7: 1
GER
67 Civiflip VW
68 Damon's Ciwana VW
Ramstdck, Katharina 134 Caletta 115 11:1,13:1
GER
Reese, Franziska 151 Limonas 1:1,15/1: 1
Reichenbach, Pia 28 Limetka 2:1,9:1,10: 1, 16/1: 1
GER
29 Oloroso XLII
30 Rociera 10
31 Windrose 148
Reichert, Franziska 66 Barby 7 3/2:1,4:1,5:1,7: 1
GER
67 Civiflip VW
68 Damon's Ciwana VW
Reif, Ida 56 No Limit 52 1:1,2:1,3/1:1,15/1: 1, 16/1: 1
GER
57 Rutgershoeve Hardos
Reitzer, Johanna 15 Hirse 3 2:1,3/2:1,4:1,16/2: 1
GER
Rico Lopez, Dr. Dagmar 32 Widressa 4:1,5:2
GER .
33 Wira 6
Romig, Jona 88 Guldenboom Rose M~ 2:1,8:1,16/2:1
GER

5/8



Teilnehmer

Rower, Elina
GER

RoBberg, Jessica
GER

Rucha, Emil
GER

Rzehak-Reu, Jessica
GER

Rdsner, Melanie
GER

Sauerbier, Katharina
GER

Schaaff, Lotta
GER

Scheucher, Lara
GER

Scheucher, Zoe

Schmidt, Annika
GER

Schmidt, Katharina
GER

Schmidt, Leni
GER

Schmidt, Lili
GER

Schmidt, Sara
GER

Schmitz, Katharina
GER

Scholze, Mona
GER

Schuhmann, Ute
GER

Schonecker, Michelle
GER

Schéneich, Amaya Nailah
GER

Schonhofer, Nadja
GER

Seitz, Lina

Pferde

121

17

69
70

20

59

102

155

131

154

95

95

135

98

24

36

111

128

105

148

Kir Royal G

Sugar 179

Caracas 88

Oliviera van de
Kempenhoeve

Sir Rupert W

Firefly 42

Brusinka

Fleur Ysabeur

Schierensees Be The
Best

Wirthsmuhle Fawn

Schierensees Be The
Best

Wirthsmihle Fawn

Malaika 44

Miss Zuckerpuppe

Cookie F

Cookie F

covis supper pepper

Sir Ricardo go for Gold

London K

Sitara 19

Darwina 19

Love Star 3

Prinz 1408

Chispoza

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1,12:1

13:1,14:1

3/1:1,4:1,11: 1

7:1,11:1

11:1

2:1,3/1:1

1:1,2:1,15/1:1,16/1: 1

1:1,2:1,15/1:1,16/1: 1

1:1,2:1,15/2: 1, 16/2: 1

3/1: 1

2:1,16/2:1

1:1,3/1:1,15/1:1

1:1,2:1,3/1:1,15/1: 1, 16/1: 1

2:1,16/2: 1

3/2: 1

11:1,12:1

2:1,9:1,10:1,11: 1, 16/1: 1

2:1,16/2:1

2:1,7:1,8:1,9:1,10: 1, 16/1: 1

6/8



Teilnehmer

Semsch, Carolina
GER

Sendker, Stephanie
GER

Setzen, Verena Cornelia
GER

Siga, Ulrike
GER

Stahl, Lina
GER

Strobel, Laura
GER

Sztercso, Darija

Taubert, Tanja
GER

Teichmann, Nadia
GER

Tober, Mia
GER

Tobben, Liese
GER

Ullmann, Leona
GER

Utz, Josef
GER

Vieregg, Emilia
Viktorin, Franziska
GER

Werner, Amelie
GER

Wiedermann, Annkathrin
GER

Wilmowsky, Anna-Maria von

GER

Wittmann, Greta
GER

Woidich, Lisa Marie
GER

Wolf, Andrea
GER

Wolf, Aurelia
GER

Wolf, Laura
GER

Pferde

65

161

108

153

83

27

144

60

54

10

13

143

41

142

94

55

133

132

124

104

140
141

141

Barnie 28

Carl W

Fame Fashion

Onyx Ifr

Steendieks Papaya

Finnlander

Bernice

Duke of Cornwall

Faibels desteny

Jolie Fleur 3

Sandeep

Speed Date 2

Lyon Lévis

Blue

Florenzina 2

Blacky 882

Perfect Princess

Ohne Gleichen 3

Grindleinshofs
Destiny

Kinshasa 8

Rosenstolz De

Jago 78
Lotte 1062

Lotte 1062

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1

13:1,14:1

3/1:1

2:1,3/1:1,16/1: 1

3/1: 1

1:1,2:1,15/1: 1, 16/1: 1

12:1,14:1

7:1,8:1

3/2:1

1:1,2:1,9:1,10: 1, 15/1: 1, 16/1:

1

11:1,12:1

1:1,2:1,15/1: 1, 16/1: 1

4:1,5:1
11:1,12:1
5:1

2:1,3/1:1,8:1,9:1,10: 1, 16/1: 1

3/2:1

7/8



Teilnehmer

Wolf, Miriam
GER

Wolff, Amelie
GER

Wonde, Michelle
GER

Wurm, Astrid
GER

Zalewski, Sara
GER

Pferde

62

42

78

40

91

Wanesco HM

Anna 202

La Belle Peronita

Safira AW

Un Amico

Startplatzreservierungen

3/2:1,4:1

8:1,9:1

7:1,8:1,9:1

11:1,12: 1

1:1,15/2:1

8/8



